
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

详细评估
Butler, Tom

编号: 54

MTB

参赛类别:
MTB | Male 12-14

总时间: 11:01.96

线路中排名: 81 (of 239)
线路最佳成绩: 9:27.29
类别中排名: 6(of 24)
该项目最佳时间: 10:28.73

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

分段
时间

3:22.40
2:43.07
1:25.99
1:33.75
1:56.75

名次
-
7
4
12
2
8

差值
-

0:12.86
0:08.42
0:04.43
0:00.15
0:08.85

名次
总成绩

91
61
130
36
103

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:30.60
0:23.00
0:14.84
0:07.60
0:19.46

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩
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